Bellekler

Uriin

2GB KUTULU DDR2 800Mhz HLV-PC6400-2G HI-
LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

PARN

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

/4 |

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

¢

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

22,00

27,50

31,90

27,50

27,50

53,90

53,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



